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EDUCATION COUNCIL SUMMER STUDENT FELLOW COMMITTEE
Tivey, Margaret K. APO 2436 mktivey@whoi.edu Jin, Di Chair 2874 djin@whoi.edu Dec-21
Middleton, Julia JP Rep jemiddle@whoi.edu Oct 19 Laney, Sam B 3647 slaney@whoi.edu Dec-20
Jones, Meghan JP Rep mrjones@whoi.edu Oct 19 Ward, Collin C 2931 cward@whoi.edu Dec-21
Oldham, Veronique PD Rep 3753 voldham@whoi.edu Michel, Anna A 3078 amichel@whoi.edu Dec-20
Hegermiller, Christie PD Rep 3231 chegermiller@whoi.edu Seo, Hyodae P 2792 hseo@whoi.edu Dec-19
Harvey, Elizabeth B 2592 eharvey@whoi.edu Nov 14 Giosan, Liviu G 2257 lgiosan@whoi.edu Dec-19
Horner, Tristan (alt) C 3825 thorner@whoi.edu Nov 14 Kite-Powell, Hauke M 2938 hauke@whoi.edu Dec-21

Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Gonneea, Meagan USGS 457-2280 mgonneea@usgs.gov Dec-21
Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1)

Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR/FELLOW COMMITTEE
Lavery, Andone A 2345 alavery@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2) Yoder, Jim Chair jyoder@whoi.edu
Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 19 (1yr ext) Neubert, Michael B 2609 mneubert@whoi.edu Mar-19
Pedlosky, Joe (ex-offc) P 2534 jpedlosky@whoi.edu Hughen, Konrad C 3353 khughen@whoi.edu Mar-20

Nielsen, Sune G 2837 snielsen@whoi.edu Mar-21
JP ADMISSIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Zhang, Weifeng Gordon A 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Mar-21
Oppo, Delia Chair 2681 doppo@whoi.edu Ummenhofer, Caroline P 2507 cummenhofer@whoi.edu Mar-19
Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Ex-Officio:
Jenouvrier, Stephanie B 3245 sjenouvrier@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Chaytor, Jason USGS 457-2351 jchaytor@usgs.gov Mar-19
Tepolt, Carolyn B 3357 ctepolt@whoi.edu Jan 18-Dec 20 (1)
Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) POSTDOCTORAL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE
Apprill, Amy C 2649 aapprill@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Millette, Nicole B 3395 nmillette@whoi.edu Oct-19
Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Oldham, Veronique C 3753 voldham@whoi.edu Oct-19
Ashton, Andrew G 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Jan 18-Dec 20 (1) Costa, Kassandra G 3943 kacosta@whoi.edu Oct-19

Lavery, Andone A 2345 alavery@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2) Hegermiller, Christie A 3231 chegermiller@whoi.edu Oct-19
Raubenheimer, Britt A 3614 braubenheimer@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2) Anderson, Jessica P 3520 janderson@whoi.edu Oct-19
Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 19 (1yr ext) Van Cise, Amy AL 3419 avancise@whoi.edu Oct-19

Kirincich, Anthony P 2629 akirincich@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) Dever, Mathieu AL 3984 mdever@whoi.edu Oct-19

EDUCATION COORDINATORS
Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1)
Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1)

Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1)
Lavery, Andone A 2345 alavery@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2)
Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 19 (1yr ext)

mailto:jemiddle@whoi.edu
mailto:mrjones@whoi.edu
mailto:atarrant@whoi.edu
mailto:atarrant@whoi.edu
mailto:sjenouvrier@whoi.edu
mailto:akirincich@whoi.edu
mailto:akirincich@whoi.edu
mailto:atarrant@whoi.edu


EDUCATION COMMITTEES 2019-2020

W:\dept\edu\shared\_staff\COMMON\Education Committees                 updated 2/6/2019

THE JOINT PROGRAM COMMITTEE JCAOSE  48200
Tivey, Margaret K. Co-Chair 2200 mktivey@whoi.edu Ralston, David Chair 2587 dralston@whoi.edu Jan19-Dec 21 (1)

Boyle, Ed Co-Chair 253-3388eaboyle@whoi.edu Lavery, Andone* 2345 alavery@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2)

Oppo, Delia APO 2681 doppo@whoi.edu Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)

Follows, Mick B 253-5939mick@ocean.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) Leonard, John 253-5305 jleonard@mit.edu Sept-11

Ono, Shuhei C 253-0474sono@mit.edu Jan 16-June 19 (6 mo ext) Nepf, Heidi 253-8622 hmnepf@mit.edu Sept-13

McCorkle, Dan G 2949 dmccorkle@whoi.edu Jul 18-Dec 19 (1) Williams, Brian 253-2739 williams@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20

Schmidt, Henrik A 253-5727henrik@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2) Raubenheimer, Britt 3614 braubenheimer@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Flierl, Glenn 253-4692glenn@lake.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) Techet, Alexandra 452-2266 ahtechet@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul-20

JCBO (copy #1377) 48050
Follows, Mick Chair 253-5939mick@ocean.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) JCPO 48250
Tarrant, Ann* 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Flierl, Glenn 253-4692 glenn@lake.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Pineda, Jesús 2274 jpineda@whoi.edu Feb 16-Jan 19 (1) Cenedese, Claudia* 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 19 (1yr ext)

Saavedra, Serguei 715-2597sersaa@mit.edu Sept 17-Aug 20 (1) Mahadevan, Amala 3440 amahadevan@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1)

Babbin, Andrew 253-2181babbin@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (1) Gebbie, Jake 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Fournier, Greg 324-6164g4nier@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (1) Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)

JCCO 48100
Ono, Shuhei Chair 253-0474sono@mit.edu Jan 16-June 19 (6 mo ext) STUDENT REPS TO EDUCATION ASSEMBLY
Seewald, Jeffrey* 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) Flaspohler, Genevieve A gflaspohler@whoi.edu Oct-19

Hansel, Colleen 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 18 (1) Jones, Ian B ijones@whoi.edu Oct-19

Saito, Mak 2393 msaito@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2) Middleton, Julia C jemiddle@whoi.edu Oct-19
Summons, Roger 452-2791rsummons@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2) Urann, Ben G burann@whoi.edu Oct-19

Gschwend, Philip 253-1638pmgschwe@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 18 (2) Clark, Suzi P sclark@whoi.edu Oct-19

Jones, Meghan AL mrjones@whoi.edu Oct-19

JCMG&G 48150 Bhatt, Eeshan AL ebhatt@whoi.edu Oct-19

McCorkle, Daniel Chair 2949 dmccorkle@whoi.edu Jul 18-Dec 19 (1) Ringham, Mallory AL mringham@whoi.edu Oct-19

Lizarralde, Daniel* 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1)

Le Roux, Veronique 3549 vleroux@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 18 (1)

Perron, Taylor 253-5735perron@mit.edu Nov 16-Nov 19 (2) 

McGee, David 324-3545davidmcg@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)

Jagoutz, Oliver 324-5514jagoutz@mit.edu Jan 18-Dec 21 (1)
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